
Pull ahead of the competition
If you want to be a winner in the world of healthcare, you will not want to be left

out of the only trade publication in your area that is addressing this targeted

affluent readership of administrators, physicians, nurses and other medical

professionals at hospitals, medical facilities, HMO’s, long-term care facilities and

educational institutions. For additional information or to reserve a space, call

Harvey at 412-475-9063 or e-mail hdkart@aol.com.

We s t e r n  Pe n n s y l v a n i a

Hospital News
Dedicated to the spirit of unity, community, and sharing

Package prices are net and for a one-time payment.

Ad rates are for black and white ads.

Repeat exposure
is the key to success!

MARKETPLACE AD

5 in. x 2 in.

$333 Special

Three 5x2 ads

$500 Special

Six 5x2 ads

$750 Special

Twelve 5x2 ads +

Directory Listing

1/16 PAGE AD

2-5/16 in. x 3-1/2 in.

$500 Special

Three 1/16 ads

$750 Special

Six 1/16 ads

$1400 Special

Twelve 1/16 ads +

Directory Listing

1/8 PAGE AD

5 in. x 3-7/16 in.

$750 Special

Three 1/8 ads

$1200 Special

Six 1/8 ads

$1800 Special

Twelve 1/8 ads +

Directory Listing

1/4 PAGE AD

5 in. x 6-3/4 in.

$1200 Special

Three 1/4 ads

$1950 Special

Six 1/4 ads

$3300 Special

Twelve 1/4 ads +

Directory Listing

1/2 PAGE AD

10-1/4 in. x 6-3/4 in.

$1650 Special

Three 1/2 ads

$2700 Special

Six 1/2 ads

$4800 Special

Twelve 1/2 ads +

Directory Listing

FULL PAGE AD

10-1/4 in. x 13-3/4 in.

$3900 Special

Three Full Page ads

$6500 Special

Six Full Page ads

$9800 Special

Twelve Full Page ads

+ Directory Listing


